
450D x 450W STRIP FOOTING
4-L11TM T&B, 50 COVER

800x450 MASS CONCRETE 
PIER CAST INTEGRAL WITH 

STRIP FOOTING

80mm STYRODUR 3035 CS XPS
VAPOUR BARRIER

30mm SAND BLINDING
CONTROLLED FILL

SLAB EDGE INSULATION 
TO ARCHITECT'S SPECS

160 POLISHED CONCRETE SLAB
SL92 TOP & BTM

CORE FILLED 140 BLOCK
N12 - 400 CRS EW

100W x 50H HOB TO 
SLAB PERIMETER 

EXTERIOR CLADDING TO 
ARCHITECT'S SPECS

MIN. 5% FALL

PROPRIETARY FOLDED ALUMINIUM AWNING
FIX TO TIMBER FRAME AT MAX. 450 CRS WITH GALV. 
14G x 75mm TYPE 17 HEX HEAD SCREWS, MIN. 45mm 
EMBEDMENT

KITCHEN

100x8 FLAT PLATE EACH END 
OF SHS BRACE

M12 CHEMSET STUD ANCHOR 
& RAMSET CHEMSET 502 
EPOXY TO BLOCK WALL 

89x5.0 SHS STRUT 
WELDED TO FLAT PLATE

N12

N12 - 450 CRS

N16 - 400 CRS

7050
0 

L
A

P

150 SLAB
SL92 TOP & BTM, 40 COVER
NOM. 50 SETDOWN FOR TILES -
CONFIRM WITH ARCHITECT

100W x 50H HOB TO 
SLAB PERIMETER 

CORE FILLED 140 BLOCK
N12 - 400 CRS EW

90mm GLASS BLOCK WALL IN 
PROPRIETARY METAL FRAME

450D x 450W STRIP FOOTING
4-L11TM T&B, 50 COVER

800x450 MASS CONCRETE 
PIER CAST INTEGRAL WITH 

STRIP FOOTING

80mm STYRODUR 3035 CS XPS
VAPOUR BARRIER
30mm SAND BLINDING
CONTROLLED FILL

MIN. 5% FALL

SL81 TOP & BTM 
45 COVER

N10 - 200 CRS
RAMSET CHEMSET 502 EPOXY 
TO SLAB, MIN. 100 EMBEDMENT

N10 - 100 CRS
XYPEX KUNISEAL MIN 30 

COVER TO BATH PERIMETER

BATH/SHOWER

N12 - 450 CRS

SLAB EDGE INSULATION TO 
ARCHITECT'S SPECS

100W x 50H HOB TO 
SLAB PERIMETER 

CORE FILLED 140 BLOCK
N12 - 400 CRS EW

800x450 MASS CONCRETE 
PIER CAST INTEGRAL WITH 

STRIP FOOTING

80mm STYRODUR 3035 CS XPS
VAPOUR BARRIER
30mm SAND BLINDING
CONTROLLED FILL

MIN. 5% FALL

160 POLISHED CONCRETE SLAB
SL92 TOP & BTM, 40 COVER

N10 - 200 CRS
RAMSET CHEMSET 502 EPOXY 
TO SLAB, MIN. 100 EMBEDMENT

N10 - 100 CRS

XYPEX KUNISEAL MIN 30 
COVER TO BATH PERIMETER

SL81 TOP & BTM 
45 COVER

BATH/SHOWER BEDROOM

450D x 450W STRIP FOOTING
4-L11TM T&B, 50 COVER

N12 - 450 CRS

80mm STYRODUR 3035 CS XPS
VAPOUR BARRIER
30mm SAND BLINDING
CONTROLLED FILL

N12 - 450 CRS
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